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Last Name First Name Facility Academic/Tech Role email link

Creaser Robert Crustal Re-Os Academic Facility Director rcreaser@ualberta.ca https://www.ualberta.ca/en/earth-sciences/people/details.html?person=rcreaser
Dokken Robert Ion Microprobe Technical Technologist dokken@ualberta.ca https://www.ualberta.ca/en/earth-sciences/people/details.html?person=dokken
Dufrane Andy Arctic Resources Academic ICP-MS specialist dufrane@ualberta.ca https://www.ualberta.ca/en/earth-sciences/people/details.html?person=dufrane

Funk Rebecca XRD Technical Technician rsstone@ualberta.ca https://www.ualberta.ca/en/earth-sciences/people/details.html?person=rsstone
LeBlanc James Arctic Resources, Crustal Re-Os Technical Technician james.leblanc@ualberta.ca https://www.ualberta.ca/en/earth-sciences/people/details.html?person=jleblan1
Locock Andrew Electron Probe Academic EPMA specialist alocock@ualberta.ca https://www.ualberta.ca/en/earth-sciences/people/details.html?person=alocock

Pearson Graham Arctic Resources Academic Facility Director gdpearso@ualberta.ca https://www.ualberta.ca/en/earth-sciences/people/details.html?person=gdpearso
Simms Mark Crustal Re-Os Technical Technician Simms1@ualberta.ca https://www.ualberta.ca/en/earth-sciences/people/details.html?person=simms1
Stachel Thomas Ion Microprobe Academic Facility Director Thomas.Stachel@ualberta.ca https://www.ualberta.ca/en/earth-sciences/people/details.html?person=tstachel
Stern Richard Ion Microprobe Academic Managing Director rstern@ualberta.ca https://www.ualberta.ca/en/earth-sciences/people/details.html?person=rstern

Woodland Sarah Arctic Resources Academic Manager swoodlan@ualberta.ca https://www.ualberta.ca/en/earth-sciences/people/details.html?person=swoodlan
Ziger Barbara Crustal Re-Os Technical Technician ziger@ualberta.ca https://www.ualberta.ca/en/earth-sciences/people/details.html?person=ziger
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